en Mofmiento

COSTA A COSTA - PEDALEANDO POR LA EDUCACION
CLASIFICACIONES GENERALES
TODAS LAS ETAPAS

92 YUNIOR ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ ESCOTO 01:45:01  01:10:30  01:41:57  02:42:08  03:22:03  10:41:39
101 LESTER USIEL DEL CID CHAVEZ 01:39:57  01:21:56  01:53:41  03:01:33  03:48:12  11:45:19
2 MARIO ABDIEL GONZALEZ A. 01:57:08  01:26:58  01:59:35  03:18:56  03:17:55  12:00:32
68 DAVID ANDRES LOPEZ SIERRA 01:46:12  01:23:49  01:59:33  03:19:51  03:48:12  12:17:37
31 HERNAN ANTONIO MEJIA OBANDO 01:47:21  01:28:01  02:00:56  03:29:42  03:49:00  12:35:00
9 JOSE DAVID MEJIA OBANDO 01:47:26  01:26:55  02:09:57  03:33:09  04:08:17  13:05:44
98 LEONEL OCTAVIO FLORES SESENO 02:47:14  02:14:19  03:19:28  04:26:57  03:56:03  16:44:01
45 CARLOS JOSE DIAZ DONAIRE 02:05:54  02:03:47  02:23:12  04:33:39 #N/A 11:06:32
44 HERMANN MAURICIO REICHMANN 02:58:14  02:07:03  03:05:29 #N/A 03:39:09  11:49:55
46 JOSE ANIBAL YANES MEJIA 03:04:34  01:49:47  02:19:59 #N/A #N/A 07:14:20
37 EDWARD NAHUN MORALES VIERA 02:31:58  02:06:36  02:48:57 #N/A #N/A 07:27:31
32 EDWIN EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ #N/A #N/A 02:14:47  04:33:39  03:05:47  09:54:13
134 RICARDO MANUEL VELASQUEZ AWAD #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 00:00:00

99 CLAUDIA LORENA CARBAJAL 01:45:28 01:14:35 01:50:40 02:50:37 03:41:16 11:22:36
93 ANA LUCIA ESCOLAN CHIAN 02:05:11 01:27:28 02:17:16 03:41:32 04:10:27 13:41:54

81 ALEJANDRA BERENISE PAGUADA LARA 02:19:51 01:46:23 02:22:46 04:01:12 04:25:26 14:55:38
NANCY GERALDINA CABALLERO
35 SABILLON 02:12:05

01:36:37 02:25:15 04:10:51 04:47:31 15:12:19



138 ISIS FRANCISCA ROMERO REYES 02:24:48 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 02:24:48

28 VICTORIA RIVAS #N/A #N/A #N/A 03:32:42 #N/A 03:32:42
125 MELVIN IBRAN BETANCOURTH 01:26:14 01:05:55 01:29:42 02:18:59 02:50:29 09:11:19
14 RONALD ENRIQUE PONCE IRIAS 01:27:59 01:07:01 01:28:14 02:18:48 02:50:02 09:12:04
108 DIEGO ACEITUNO 01:28:01 01:06:27 01:29:41 02:18:40 02:50:29 09:13:19
89 OSCAR EMANUEL MELGAR CARDONA 01:26:20 01:06:09 01:29:41 02:31:31 02:51:03 09:24:44
94 ANTHONY JOSUE VALDEZ ARMIJO 01:26:21 01:12:48 01:36:33 02:36:26 03:05:57 09:58:05
26 PLINIO ARIEL JIMENEZ RAMIREZ 01:28:29 01:16:33 01:37:50 02:41:16 02:59:53 10:04:01
90 DENIS FURVICH 01:32:08 01:09:09 01:37:11 02:31:32 03:30:30 10:20:30
52 EVAN TROWBRIDGE 01:32:07 01:10:15 01:45:53 02:43:12 03:09:09 10:20:36
6 KENETD SAMIR LOPEZ 01:33:20 01:08:18 01:37:20 02:52:36 03:30:30 10:42:04
58 FREDY ALEJANDRO GUILLEN ALVAREZ 01:38:53 01:17:47 01:43:41 02:43:48 03:29:56 10:54:05
57 ALLAN JESHUA OCHOA CANTILLANO 01:32:23 01:15:34 01:48:45 02:53:10 03:29:54 10:59:46
FERNANDO ANTONIO SARMIENTO

33 MEJIA 01:43:21 01:19:40 02:13:38 02:36:26 03:29:29 11:22:34
122 RICARDO QUAN MEDINA 01:48:43 01:23:11 01:48:55 02:48:56 03:32:55 11:22:40
59 JOEL ALFREDO FIGUEROA REYES 01:52:59 01:28:15 02:12:34 03:16:20 03:56:20 12:46:28
91 MOISES ALBERTO SANCHEZ MELGAR 01:26:18 01:07:40 01:33:59 02:33:10 #N/A 06:41:07
133 SADDY JACIEL SANCHEZ MELGAR 01:32:07 01:10:34 01:34:53 02:35:05 #N/A 06:52:39
65 KEVENS FERNANDO BARAHONA TOBAR #N/A 01:10:25 01:37:11 02:43:58 03:12:32 08:44:06
128 LUIS EDUARDO ORTEGA BUESO #N/A 01:08:50 01:39:50 02:46:18 03:19:50 08:54:48
146 LUIS MEDINA 02:04:33 01:36:22 02:04:31 #N/A #N/A 05:45:26
48 LUIS MIGUEL ALVARENGA RODRIGUEZ 02:19:05 02:08:32 02:49:30 #N/A #N/A 07:17:07
95 JONNY JAVIER MAIRENA ZELAYA 01:26:14 01:05:51 #N/A #N/A #N/A 02:32:05
27 EDWIN MAURICIO CRUZ CASTELLANOS #N/A #N/A #N/A 05:05:01 04:21:32 09:26:33
103 GERARDO SALVADOR LOPEZ BENITEZ #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 00:00:00



33 EDGAR CERNA 01:28:00 01:06:26 01:33:08 02:40:23 02:59:51 09:47:48
66 OBED ANTONIO CARCAMO PEREZ 01:30:53 01:06:14 01:34:52 02:40:18 02:59:51 09:52:08
41 CARLOS ELIUD ORTIZ ERAZO 02:01:10 01:38:28 02:37:02 03:23:18 03:43:32 13:23:30
55 GERSON ALEXANDER DIAZ LOPEZ 02:23:44 #N/A 02:20:27 02:25:28 03:42:40 10:52:19
127 JORGE ANTONIO JUAREZ AREVALO 01:30:06 01:05:38 01:38:08 02:26:55 02:58:53 09:39:40
12 DANIEL ZAVALA 01:30:35 01:09:15 01:38:14 02:31:12 02:59:02 09:48:18
25 MAURICIO ANDINO 01:30:06 01:06:49 01:42:33 02:35:26 03:00:39 09:55:33
97 WILFREDO MATUTE BANEGAS 01:30:07 01:09:31 01:42:44 02:34:38 02:58:54 09:55:54
84 OSCAR COELLO 01:30:07 01:07:45 01:40:06 02:40:39 02:58:54 09:57:31
30 LUIS FERNANDO AGUILAR REYES 01:30:06 01:09:15 01:42:34 02:35:21 03:08:08 10:05:24
85 CESAR ARMANDO ELVIR ESPINAL 01:34:43 01:11:44 01:42:39 02:42:50 02:58:57 10:10:53
129 MARLON GABRIEL ILOVARES ALONZO 01:30:09 01:14:46 01:38:39 02:28:59 03:18:58 10:11:31
11 OSMAN JEOVANNI IDIAQUEZ 01:30:06 01:15:37 01:50:52 02:54:21 03:18:55 10:49:51
110 ELDER ALEJANDRO URQUIA GUERRERO 01:44:15 01:16:16 01:53:58 03:03:29 03:15:27 11:13:25
16 CARLOS EDUARDO CARDONA 01:46:09 01:16:26 01:48:04 02:57:44 03:32:51 11:21:14
67 RONALDO JOSE MARROQUIN PINEDA 01:39:03 01:13:31 01:48:08 02:50:10 03:50:26 11:21:18
39 ROBERTO ENRIQUE ANDINO TREJO 01:30:11 01:19:05 02:26:05 03:01:24 03:10:51 11:27:36
61 MARCIAL DAVID RAMIREZ MARTINEZ 01:34:02 01:16:38 01:48:08 03:29:46 03:22:47 11:31:21
15 JAVIER DE LA CRUZ PONCE DEL ARCA 01:35:17 01:26:45 01:54:09 03:05:01 03:42:33 11:43:45
119 DENIS JAVIER BANEGAS GARCIA 01:46:09 01:26:47 01:52:15 03:02:48 03:39:13 11:47:12
102 LUIS EDGARDO CARBAJAL PINEDA 01:33:59 01:15:03 02:23:44 03:05:36 03:39:11 11:57:33
43 FEDERICO VELA REYES 01:49:48 01:27:10 02:01:53 03:04:57 03:42:39 12:06:27
117 VICTOR LEONEL RODRIGUEZ 02:02:46 01:26:50 01:53:31 03:15:39 03:28:12 12:06:58
148 MARIO ROBERTO LOPEZ 01:51:52 01:23:28 02:04:42 03:32:07 03:40:32 12:32:41
10 RUDY MANOLO GUERRA PENA 01:49:50 01:23:47 02:01:52 03:28:41 03:53:18 12:37:28

38 RODOLFO JESUS LOPEZ CASTELLON 02:17:08 01:35:58 02:15:09 02:36:07 04:33:35 13:17:57



5 OCTAVIO ANTONIO ROVELO IRIAS 02:04:11 01:46:34 02:14:21 02:29:22 04:45:32 13:20:00

50 MARLIN OSMAR ORTEZ GUTIERREZ 02:18:53 01:59:25  02:36:15  02:48:55 03:44:41 13:28:09
114 ROSBEL RENE RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ 01:59:29 01:34:18 02:15:10 04:25:46 03:16:32 13:31:15
34 CESAR SAUL BRAN 01:58:54  01:38:04  02:22:59  03:36:45 04:06:28 13:43:10
100 JUAN CARLOS NUNEZ AGUERO 02:35:45 02:20:44  02:54:51  04:09:45 05:12:21 17:13:26
62 JOHN GASH 02:08:06  01:36:11  02:21:19  02:42:52 #N/A 08:48:28
63 LORI GASH 02:08:07  01:36:12  02:21:18  02:42:52 #N/A 08:48:29
47 NERY NORMANDO LUQUE SALINAS 02:05:02 02:07:32  02:48:17  03:20:11 #N/A 10:21:02
116 GUSTAVO ADOLFO CHEVEZ 02:49:32 01:55:00  02:14:17  03:56:15 #N/A 10:55:04
88 OSCAR MONTEALEGRE 01:41:23 01:27:57  02:14:19 #N/A #N/A 05:23:39
3 MARIO ROBERTO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 02:04:10  01:25:30  01:58:53 #N/A #N/A 05:28:33
60 GUILLERMO TOLEDO #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 00:00:00
96 \'\//'EELLAVS'CNZUEE'ZR'QUE PERDOMO HN/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 00:00:00
121 RAFAEL MIDENCE #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 00:00:00
111 JUAN CARLOS CORDON 01:21:57  01:29:19  02:12:59  03:33:20  03:07:30 11:45:05
21 RUY ADALID AMADOR FIALLOS 01:43:04  01:23:34  02:01:56  03:36:08  03:05:29 11:50:11
13 RONY GABRIEL GARCIA ESPINOZA 01:21:56  01:29:21  02:12:59  03:43:11  03:03:49 11:51:16
82 JOSE ANTONIO MORALES RUIZ 01:58:52 01:29:29  01:57:48  03:33:40  03:10:14 12:10:03
120 FRANKLIN JOHEL MEJIA IZAGUIRRE 02:02:18  01:34:40  02:08:29  03:36:08  03:01:31 12:23:06
18 HAROLD JOHNNY HALLAS 02:28:18  01:27:30  02:09:46  03:18:22 03:17:54 12:41:50
17 JAMES PHILIP HALLAS 02:28:20  01:30:53  02:06:38  03:18:23 03:17:54 12:42:08
104 RICHARD LAURENT GREINER 02:10:26  01:35:17  01:54:52  03:16:31  04:01:10 12:58:16
64 GERSON JAHAZIEL LARA BERTRAND 01:58:00  01:29:04  02:17:55  04:15:56  03:12:43 13:13:38
75 BRAD FELTZ 02:09:04  01:40:01  02:15:51  03:36:25 03:33:11 13:14:32
70 ALLIE BEEZHOLD (CALVN) 02:09:05 01:42:17  02:20:18  03:50:12 03:17:53 13:19:45

126 HUGO BASTIDAS 02:28:26 01:37:02 02:18:35 03:44:41 03:44:01 13:52:45



74

20
77
87
150
51
19
53
113

40
149
29
24
22
23
56
123

86
49
79
73
124
130
112
145

TOBY DALLA SANTA
DARWIN ALEXIS MONDRAGON
SANCHEZ

PATRICK AVILA

HARRY ALEXANDER AGUILAR VASQUEZ
JOSE FERNANDO AGUILAR RAMOS
PETER BLOOMFIELD

JASON EARL MAUST

SARAH ALTHAUS

VICTOR MALDONADO

LUIS ORLANDO PALACIOS PEREZ

JUAN CARLOS FERNANDO DOMINGUEZ
LUIS ALBERTO ORTIZ ERAZO

CARLOS DANIEL HERNANDEZ ARIAS
CHRISTIAN MORAZAN

LIMMER BISMAR IZAGUIRRE

GERARDO ANTONIO CACERES MONTES
RUBEN DARIO HERNANDEZ ANDRADE
PEDRO HERNANDEZ RAMOS

VICTOR AGUILAR
CARLOS ALBERTO HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ

EBER NAHUN HERNANDEZ AGUILAR
JO ANN VAN ENGEN

CAROLYN WITTE

DANILO IVAN BORJAS ROMERO
DANIEL ROMERO MEJIA

ESTEBAN ESPINOSA

ISMAEL ANTONIO CORTES REYES

02:06:41

02:19:40
02:19:39
02:19:36
02:10:29
02:45:44
01:58:50
02:48:49
01:41:24
01:52:45
02:06:57
02:03:51
02:10:29
02:03:53
01:57:41
02:12:04
02:18:51
02:06:42
02:59:41

03:08:31
02:13:10
02:25:25
02:33:42
02:51:50
03:00:04
01:41:52
02:05:05

01:51:24
01:44:04

02:13:32
02:08:40
01:51:25
02:08:09
02:11:10
02:03:51
01:23:27
01:22:24
01:32:22
01:40:00
01:43:02
01:39:59
02:08:00
01:57:36
02:01:13
01:39:47
02:13:24

01:26:33

02:11:33
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

01:24:09

01:37:01

02:13:53
02:45:11

02:31:22
02:59:49
02:25:50
02:52:04
02:23:37
02:54:34
01:59:05
01:57:52
02:04:04
02:18:10
02:38:00
02:21:53
02:49:13
#N/A
02:28:24
#N/A
02:02:19

03:13:27

02:33:22
03:06:57
02:59:20
03:00:21
03:17:23
02:04:02
02:21:07

04:18:58
03:53:00

04:00:05
04:05:50
04:07:13
04:52:08
06:13:13
06:05:11
03:02:50
03:38:30
03:11:39
03:35:39
#N/A
04:24:05
#N/A
04:03:04
04:43:23
03:49:56
04:55:09

04:26:01

05:22:55
04:48:34
04:55:26
05:16:45
05:52:10
#N/A
#N/A

03:33:11
03:43:29

03:27:08
03:17:42
04:29:29
03:33:32
03:57:41
04:28:05
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
03:34:11
#N/A
03:39:05
03:11:11
#N/A
04:09:10
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
03:40:14
03:53:25
04:12:42
04:14:09

#N/A

#N/A

14:04:07
14:25:24

14:31:46
14:51:37
15:04:26
16:11:37
16:44:31
18:20:30
08:06:46
08:51:31
08:55:02
09:37:40
10:05:42
10:29:50
10:33:59
11:23:55
11:31:51
11:45:35
12:10:33

12:14:32

12:21:00
14:01:10
14:21:53
15:21:38
16:23:46
05:10:03
06:03:13



78
118

72
71
54
36
137
76
42
107
105
69
140
147
141
136
106
144
80
131
132
135
139
142
143

ALEK ZAPATA
CONOR WALSH

PETER CLARK

JOEL ERNESTO GONZALEZ AMBROCIO
BRIAN HOLWERDA

BRETTON HOEKWATER

GENARA IRAMY MONROY GUZMAN
KRISTOFFER WILLIAM SCHNEPF
NIKOLAUS ABERLE

ANDREW KONEMAN

DIONICIO HERNANDEZ RAMOS
ANDREA BECERRA

DAVID FREDERICK DAY

CHLOE TANER

MAURICIO ESTRADA ABARCA
CARLOS PAZ HASLAM

EMERSON JAVIER MARTINEZ LOPEZ
EMILY REBEKAH BOWMAN

RICHARD GLEN SWANSON

CARLOS RENE PADILLA EVELINE
KURT ALAN VER BEEK

ANDREW GOLDSTEIN

DENIS ORDONEZ

OSCAR ENRIQUE CHICAS OLIVA
HAROLD NOE BARDALES

SPENCER RIGOBERTO PINEDA BERRIOS
OSCAR EDGARDO FIGUEROA LOPEZ

02:12:51
#N/A
01:47:36
#N/A
02:09:38
02:33:33
02:51:50
02:51:54
#N/A
02:30:57
02:33:50
03:08:31
02:40:28
02:51:50
#N/A
02:02:32
#N/A
02:40:24
02:40:27
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

01:57:13
01:27:52
#N/A
01:29:31
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
02:20:23
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

02:20:33
02:17:54
02:19:28
02:04:04
03:21:33
03:06:52
03:00:21
03:06:59
02:24:56
03:07:06
#N/A
03:15:57
01:50:52
#N/A
01:47:17
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
03:25:47
03:12:31
05:19:40

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
04:36:53
05:23:50
05:17:41
05:47:00

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
03:34:25

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
04:00:59
04:26:26
04:23:32
04:23:33
03:34:11
#N/A
04:09:08
#N/A
#N/A
04:01:17
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

06:30:37
07:11:33
07:19:35
08:53:15
09:32:10
10:06:51
10:15:43
10:22:26
10:36:00
11:01:53
12:00:39
12:11:28
04:31:20
06:53:07
01:47:17
02:02:32
02:20:23
02:40:24
02:40:27
03:34:25
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



